
Name:  _______________________  Date:  _________

Class:  _______________________

Part 1: Questions 1-10 are Multiple Choice Questions. Listen carefully to me 
reading each question. Circle the letter to the BEST answer. 

Add

81

82

91

92

1)

A)

B)

D)

C)
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Subtract.

56

54

46

44

2)

A)

B)

D)

C)

What time is shown on the clock? 

1:15

1:45

9:15

9:45

3)

A)

B)

D)

C)
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What time is shown on the clock? 

3:09

3:45

9:03

9:15

4)

A)

B)

D)

C)

There are 8 children from Kevin's class and 9 children 
from Tara's class that want to play soccer at recess.  If 
there are 2 equal teams, how many children are on 
each team?

6

7

8

8, with one person left over

5)

A)

B)

D)

C)
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There are 11 students from Ethan's class and 19 
students from Jose's class that want to play baseball.  
If there are 2 equal teams, how many are on each 
team?

10

12

15

15, with one person left over

6)

A)

B)

D)

C)

Kira and Jake are on the same basketball team.  
During the season, Kira scored 48 points.  Jake scored 
34 points.  How many points did they score in all?

72

76

82

84

7)

A)

B)

D)

C)
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Henry had 83 shells, but then he lost some.  Now he has 68 shells.  How 
many shells did Henry lose?

15

17

21

25

8)

A)

B)

D)

C)

Which answer has only EVEN numbers?

3, 5, 9, 11, 15

2, 4, 5, 8, 11

6, 8, 10, 4, 0

8, 10, 6, 9, 3

9)

A)

B)

D)

C)

Which number is ODD?

81

32

44

98

10)

A)

B)

D)

C)

Gr. 2 U8 Partners, Teams & Paper Clips Post



Write an equation that matches this story problem.

James had a pile of baseball cards.  Then he bought 24 more baseball 
cards.  Now he has 62 baseball cards.  How many baseball cards did 
James have to start with?

Equation:  ___________________________________

11)

Part 2:  Questions 11 and 12 are Short Answer Questions. Write 
your answer in the space below.

What kind of number do you get when you add two odd numbers?

Answer:  ________________

12)
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A.  Write a story that matches the problem.

B.  Solve the problem. 

C.  Show your work.

                             52
+  39

13)

Part 3:  Question 13 is an Open-Response Question. Make sure to answer 
each part.



14)

Part 3: For Question 14 use your fact-strategies to find the answers to all 
the equations.
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